Office of the Purchasing Adent
Coitin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order  one (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Carahsoft Technology Corp. Effective Date 20-Dec-19

1860 Michael Faraday Drive, Suite 100
Reston, VA 20190

Awarded by Court Order No.;

Contract No. 2018-023
Contract Software, Tableau Software Maintenance

2017-1018-12-18

Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Upgrade Servar-Web Client interactor-Licenses to Explorer-Licenses.

2. Upgrade Desktop Professional-Licenses to Creator-Licenses.

3. Renew contract for the period of 12/21/19 to 12/22/2020.

4. Approve maintenance increase for year 3 of contract from $18,899.33 to $20,580.00 for upgraded licenses for FY20.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change Order No. 1

Total change orders to date:
The new {contract sum) including this Change Order will be:
ACCEPTED BY:

YV Aaer {Print Name)

Carahsoft Technology Corp.
1860 Michael Faraday Drive, Suite 100
Reston, VA 20190

7 : 7:7 B
Ll
SIGNATURE
TITLE: G S50 s Ky

DATE: {2 fze { 1A

$_88.260.49

$ _1.68067

$ 168067

$ 89.941.16
ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 318
McKinney, Texas 75071 /

L

Michalyn Rains, CPPC, CPPB

Purchasing A
Dl;r_;:&asmg genty J,L)o /’ g




