
2018-023 Addendum 1 - Page 1

Total Price Total Price
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

Line # Description Mfgr Mfgno QTY UOM Unit Extended Unit Extended
1 Server - Web Client Interactor - License   Tableau Software, 1031116.170 25 each $388.90 $9,722.50 $9,722.50 $9,722.50 385.97$      9,649.25$    9,649.25$   9,649.25$    
2 Training - Desktop I&II: Accelerated - O Tableau Software, 1047905.160 1 each $15,157.90 $15,157.90 14,887.50$ 14,887.50$  
3 Services - Server Rapid Start Tableau Software, 1040705.120 1 each $10,105.30 $10,105.30 9,925.00$   9,925.00$    
4 Desktop Professional - License - 3 year Tableau Software, 1010116.170 12 each $776.70 $9,320.40 $9,320.40 $9,320.40 770.84$      9,250.08$    9,250.08$   9,250.08$    
5 Additional Expenses. 1 each $7,105.30 $7,105.30 6,750.00$   6,750.00$    

$51,411.40 $19,042.90 $19,042.90 50,461.83$ 18,899.33$ 18,899.33$ 
Cooperative Contract

Simplified Solutions Not on a coop, open market

Carahsoft Technology Corp.
$88,260.49

88,876.87$                

SHI Government Solutions
$89,497.20

DIR-TS0-3149 DIR-TS0-3149


	Lines

